
Contact details of suppliers for procurement of GOODS for the Procurement Year Oct 2024-Sept 2025
S No Suppliers Proprietor Contact number Email address

Hiring of 4WD vehicles
1 Norwang Norwang Car Rental Services, Thimphu Namgay Tshering 17704855/17614278 norwangcarrentalservices@gmail.com

Supply and maintenance of equipment
1 BNC Informatics, Samtse Bishan Thapa 17835694 bncinformatics@gmail.com

Office equipment, toner & cartridge
1 Panglung Enterprise, Thimphu Indra Bahadur Rai 02-327493/77112244 panglungenterprise@gmail.com
2 Kins Technology, Thimphu Ratna Bdr. Tamang 17654299 info@kins.bt
3 B.D.Commercials, Thimphu Lilawati Chhetri 02-329142/17600002 bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com
4 Karma Office Supply, Thimphu Karma Dorji 17110228 karmaos.bt@gmail.com
5 Drasindra Private Limited, Thimphu Tshewang Gyalpo 02-322550/17117875 rwdrasindra@gmail.com
6 Chorten Sales and service, Thimphu Cheten La 02-337080 chortensales@gmail.com
7 KR Enterprise, Thimphu Kamal Ram Neopaney 77263009/17574323 krenterprise50n@gmail.com
8 Lamla Enterprise, Thimphu Mahesh Rai 77110259 marketing@lamlabtn.com
9 DL Enterprise, Phuentsholing Ganga Ram Adhikari 05251581/17608806 dlentp2022@gmail.com

10 D2D BrightSight Infotech, Gelephug Jigme Wangchuk 77451198 brightsight75@gmail.com
11 Thar Lam Enterprise, Thimphu 02-327180 tharlamenterprise@gmail.com

Furniture 
1 Panglung Enterprise, Thimphu Indra Bahadur Rai 02-327493/77112244 panglungenterprise@gmail.com
2 B.D.Commercial, Thimphu Lilawati Chhetri 02-329142/17600002 bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com
3 Karma Office Supply, Thimphu Karma Dorji 17110228 karmaos.bt@gmail.com
4 KR Enterprise, Thimphu Kamal Ram Neopaney 77263009/17574323 krenterprise50n@gmail.com
5 H&K Company (P) Limited, Phuentsholing 17110808 hnkbhutan@gmail.com
6 Bhutan Steel Furniture Manufacturing Unit, P/ling Suraj Biswakarma 77642999 bhutansteelfurniture2019@gmail.com
7 JK Furniture, Samtse Kesang Wangdi 77640620/17640620 kesangkesang@gmail.com
8 Dechen Wangmo Enterprise, Phuentsholing Karma Dorji 77850222 wangmodechenent90@gmail.com



9 Uttam Enterprise, Samtse Krishna Pradhan 77799931/17721098 enterpriseuttam27@gmail.com
10 DL Enterprise, Phuentsholing Ganga Ram Adhikari 05-251581/17608806 dlentp2022@gmail.com

Tyre & Tubes
1 Hungrel Traders, Thimphu Tashi Dorji 17342837 hungreltraders@gmail.com
2 Namgyal Auto Spare and Tyres, Thimphu Deki Gyaltshen 17607700 8veins@gmail.com
3 Kuenga Tshonglay, Thimphu Chhimi Dem 17607393 kuengatshonglay123@gmail.com
4 Norbu Dhoedjung Enterprise, Thimphu Nim Dorjee 77600165 norbudhoedjung@gmail.com
5 Serkhill Tyre, Thimphu Chador Wangmo 17678093 serkhilltyre@gmail.com

Hardware and Electrical items
1 R. K Enterprise, Thimphu Ram Kumar Rai 17368238 ram2013rai@gmail.com
2 Druk General Enterprise, Thimphu P.K Chhetri 17161518/17644289 drukge467@gmail.com
3 Thering Enterprise, Samtse Tshering Wangmo 77626152 enter0875@gmail.com
4 Norgaling Electrical Enterprise, Thimphu Kumar Gurung 17431168 norgaylingenterprise1743@gmail.com
5 NorguTraders, Thimphu Chencho 17114500 norgutraders@gmail.com
6 D2D BrightSight Infotech, Gelephug Jigme Wangchuk 77451198 brightsight75@gmail.com
7 JK Steel Solution, Samtse Kesang Wangdi 77640620/17640620 kesangkesang@gmail.com

Stationery
1 AB Traders, Thimphu Arjun Gurung 77102880 abtraders2003@yahoo.com
2 Tshogyel Trading, Gedu Tshogyal 17707052/77707050 tshogyeltrading@gmail.com
3 Pee Tee Enterprise, Samtse Samita 77287707/17654610 peeteeenterprise@gmail.com


